Parcel: 200,060.00-012.001 CONRAIL PROPERTY TAX

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY

TYPE:V -Vacant Land DEPARTMENT PackID-Seqg#.: PAGE: 2 of 2
Loc: 110 FRANKLIN ROAD Neighborhood: 200
Des: SE, PO BOX 28 Zoning......: =

ROANOKE VA 24042 Township....: 200 — OLIVER TOWNSHIP

LAND INFO:
(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO )

MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:

Lot Size..: (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: Depth 1:
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:

Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?:
Lot Type: Rural

Lot Square Footage:

Base Acres............. 3
Tillable/Residual Acres: 55.33
Wooded Acres........... : 196.24 ;xi
Perc Test Result:
Perc Test Date..:

Avg Slope: 11 %
VISIT INFO: GENERAIL INFO:
Last Visit Date.: / ) 07/03/13 NEW PARCEL, TAXABLE LAND ALONG RR TRACKS
Assessor ID.....: /7x/ ::;> ————————————— Appraiser Remarks --——-——-———————
Entrance Code...: 07/29/13 CORRECTED SCREEN 8 FOR LIVECHECK
Information Code: 0000 | e No Further Remarks --—--——————————
Revisit Code....:
ASSESSED VALUE HISTORY INFO:

ASMT FM LAND FM BLDG FM TOTAL -- ST CG LAND CG BLDG CG TOTAL

06/30/2015 307300 0 307300 51100 0 51100

08/01/2013 307300 0 307300 53600 0 53600

08/01/2013 307300 0 307300 53600 0 53600

SATE INFO:
Grantee Book/Page Date Price
CONRAIL 00277-00230 09/27/1977
MOST RECENT SALE: Code: Steb: 66 Multiple: N




200,060.00-012.001 CONRAIL PROPERTY TAX

i DEPARTMENT

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
DESCRIPTION: No Primary Image Found

SPEC ID: CTL:00526770 (110 FRANKLIN ROAD
TIE: 200,060.00-012.000 SE, PO BOX 28
School: 4 Nbhd: 200 ROANOKE VA 24042
Part Interest of
RESIDENTIAL & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: Grade....:
Property Type...: V ( 113 ) Fireplace Count..: Condition:
Stories Group...: Total/Bed Rooms..: / Effect Yr:
Dwelling Type...: Full/Half Baths..: / MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Basement Percent.: % Class:
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RUR Yr Built: Eff Yr: Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Yr Renovated.....:
Heating Source..: Cond (Int & Ext).: Size: b4
Central A/C.....: Date Occupied....: Addition:
(0] BLDG # TYPE DESC. SIZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
U Lot Typ: Rural
T Terrain: Level
B Sewer..: Unknow
U Water..: None
I Road...: Paved
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: N
I Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: N
SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: O
F RES SQ FT INFO:
(] Living
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
(o] Bsmt/LL
T r Garage.: 1
lNo. Cars: .
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
o Other Comm:

Form CDMRCPW, rev.

09/01/2009



Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 02:14 PM



Parcel: 210,135.01-004.000
TYPE:Ll-Vacant Land %
Loc: 1029 STATE ROAD

Des:

SHEAFFER, ELMER E & RUBY
C/0 RUBY SHEAFFER
1222 MANATAWNY STREET

POTTSTOWN PA 19464

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY

PackID-Seqg#. :

PAGE: 2 of 2

Neighborhood: 210

Township....: 210

— PENN TOWNSHIP

LAND INFO:
(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO

Lot Size..: (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: Depth 1:
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:

Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?:
Lot Type: Interior
Lot Square Footage:
Base Acres.............:
Tillable/Residual Acres:
Wooded Acres........... -

Perc Test Result:
Perc Test Date..:

)

MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:

Avg Slope: 3
VISIT INFO:
Last Visit Date.: 07/08/2008
Assessor ID.....: 213
Entrance Code...: 5
Information Code: 4
Revisit Code....:
ASSESSED VALUE HISTORY INFO:
ASMT FM LAND FM BLDG FM TOTAL -- ST CG LAND CG BLDG CG TOTAL
11/15/2010 12900 0 12900
06/24/2010 12900 0 12900
06/23/2010 14000 0 14000
07/01/2000 14000 26910 40910
SALE INFO:
Grantee Book/Page Date Price
SHEAFFER, ELMER E ET UX 00184-00174 04/02/1965
MOST RECENT SALE: Code: Steb: Multiple:

11/09/15
04/27/15
04/11/13
04/30/09
08/08/08
06/17/99
06/17/99
06/17/99
06/17/99

GENERAIL INFO:
ADDRESS CHANGE PER REVOCATION OF POA NOW
ADDRESS CHANGE PER LETTER FROM DONNA TO
POA/ACH PER OFFICE VISIT/PROOF SEE FILE
REASSESSMENT
8/8/08RECV'D P#2008-31 SEWER PROJ DGB
50X110, 50X110 184/174 4/2/95 FROM
ROLAND BARNETT 2 LOTS 91 & 113
MOUNTAINSIDE PARK; LOT 113 IS DIRECTLY
SOUTH OF LOT 91
-——- Appraiser Remarks ---—--————————
———= No Further Remarks ---——-————————



210,135.01-004.000

SHEAFFER, EIMER E & RUBY

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
DESCRIPTION: No Primary Image Found

L1 [C/O RUBY SHEAFFER
SPEC ID: CTL:00514608 |1222 MANATAWNY STREET
TIE:
School: 3 Nbhd: 210 POTTSTOWN PA 19464
Part Interest of
RESIDENTIAL & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: Grade....:
Property Type...: L1 ( 100 ) Fireplace Count..: Condition: P
Stories Group...: Total/Bed Rooms..: / Effect Yr:
Dwelling Type...: Full/Half Baths..: / 0 MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Basement Percent.: 3 Class:
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RES Yr Built: Eff Yr: Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Yr Renovated..... :
Heating Source..: Cond (Int & Ext).: Size: b4
Central A/C.iww.:.s Date Occupied....: Addition:
o BLDG # TYPE DESC. SIZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
U Lot Typ: Interi
T Terrain: Rollng
B Sewer..: Unknow
U Water..: None
I Road...: Paved
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: N
I Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: N
SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: P
F RES SQ FT INFO:
(o) Living
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
o Bsmt/LL
T r Garage.: 1
lNo. cars: 4
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
(o} Other Comm:

Form CDMRCPW, rev.

09/01/2009



Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 02:05 PM




210,135.01-041.000 ZANDIEH, ATA R

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
0ld Photo

DESCRIPTION:

R
SPEC ID: CTL:00514644 |1334 EARL STREET
TIE:
School: 3 Nbhd: 210 PHILADELPHIA PA 19125
Part Interest of
RESIDENTIAL & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: Grade....: C
Property Type...: R ( 101 ) Fireplace Count..: 0 Condition: AV
Stories Group...: F Total/Bed Rooms..: 6 / 3 Effect Yr: 1980
Dwelling Type...: DETACH Full/Half Baths..: 1 / 0 MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Vinyl Basement Percent.: 25 % Class:
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RES Yr Built: 1922 Eff Yr: 1980 |Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Forced Air Yr Renovated.....: 1985
Heating Source..: 0il Cond (Int & Ext).: S Size: X
Central A/C.....: NO Date Occupied....: Addition:
o} BLDG # TYPE DESC. SLZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
U Lot Typ: Interi
T Terrain: Rollng
B Sewer..: Public
U Water..: Well
I Road...: Paved
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: WS
I Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: N
) SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: P
F RES SQ FT INFO:
(0] Living 1366
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
o] Bsmt/LL
T r Garage.: B
LNo. Cars: 0 4
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
(o) Other Comm:

6/21/2000
Photo ID: AJ017602 Acquired: 01/01/2000
[57p" 18T TTTTTT
7
4
7(____-___—_1§ ______________
24
10 10
& __ POV N
4/1 1/FB 26
14 14
8 26
37578 26
20 0
e S 26 | _
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Form CDMRCPW, rev. 09/01/200



Parcel: 210,135.01-041.000
TYPE:R -Residential (Under 10 Acres
Loc: 1127 STATE ROAD %

ZANDIEH, ATA R

)
1334 EARL STREET

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
PackID-Seqg#.:
Neighborhood: 210

Des: Zoning......: -
PHILADELPHIA PA 19125 Township....: 210 — PENN TOWNSHIP
LAND INFO: MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:
(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO )
Lot Size..: 70 (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: Depth 1:
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:

Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?2:
Lot Type: Interior
Lot Square Footage:
Base ACres......eeeee..s
Tillable/Residual Acres:
Wooded ACres...........:

Deeded Acres...........: .66
Perc Test Result:
Perc Test Date..:

PAGE: 2 of 2

Avg Slope: 3
VISIT INFO: GENERAIL INFO:
Last Visit Date.: 07/02/2008 04/05/13 TAX CLAIM BUREAU SALE FROM PALMER TO
Assessor ID..... : 261 01/03/11 MULTI-PARCEL TRANSFER FROM DAUGHTER TO
Entrance Code...: 5 07/30/09 200906245 MOTHER>DAUGHTER =$1.
Information Code: 4 05/04/09 REASSESSMENT
06/17/99 75 X 270 131-511 MAPPING
Revisit Code....: | Appraiser Remarks ———-—————————o
ASSESSED VALUE HISTORY INFO: 08/23/01 08/23/01 APPEAL, LFA,AGE, TLC
ASMT FM LAND FM BLDG FM TOTAL -- ST CG LAND CG BLDG CG TOTAL |-—=—————— No Further Remarks ———————————en
01/15/2011 35000 79000 114000
11/15/2010 31900 79000 110900
06/24/2010 31900 79000 110900
06/23/2010 14000 46630 60630
SALE INFO:
Grantee Book/Page Date Price
ZANDIEH, ATA R 02013-01772 03/08/2013 8073
PALMER, LOIS B 02010-09525 12/03/2010 i
MULLEN, SALLY P 02009-06245 07/17/2009 1
PALMER, LOIS B 00131-00511
MOST RECENT SALE: Code: Steb: 08 Multiple: N




210,135:1:80

Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 02:04 PM



Parcel: 230,068.00-030.000 KUNSELMAN, ROBERT J & ROSEANNE ITI Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
TYPE:Ll-Vacant Land . PackID-Segi. : PAGE: 2 of 2
Loc: VETERANS WAY 5473 VETERANS WAY Neighborhood: 230
Des: Zoning......: =
ELLIOTTSBURG PA 17024 Township....: 230 - SAVILLE TOWNSHIP
LAND INFO: MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:
(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO )
Lot Size..: (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: Depth 1:
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:
Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?:
Lot Type: Rural
Lot Square Footage: 16988 -
Base ACEES.ewssssnans sl
Tillable/Residual Acres:
Wooded Acres...........:
Non-Tillable Acres.....: 1
Deeded Acres...........: .39 /%</
Perc Test Result: !
Perc Test Date..:
Avg Slope: %
VISIT INFO: GENERAL INFO:
Last Visit Date.: 09/17/2008 07/03/14 CHANGED SITUS FROM RT 74 TO VETERANS WAY
Assessor ID.....: 261 06/30/09 REASSESSMENT
Entrance Code...: 5 05/05/06 05/05/06 ADDR GHNG PER TAX CLAIM AET
Information Code: 4 09/27/05 9/27/05CHILD>PARENTS KUNSELMAN EFF8/19/5
09/27/05 DB200508237 @.395AC/L1 =$1. DGB
Revisit Code....: 04/28/03 04/28/03 ADDR CHNG PER TAX CLAIM AET
ASSESSED VALUE HISTORY INFO: 02/29/00 2/29/2000 ASSMT CHG DUE TO REMOVED IMPR
ASMT FM LAND FM BLDG FM TOTAL -- ST CG LAND CG BLDG CG TOTAL |02/29/00 AND AC CHG AS PER MAINT BT
11/15/2010 19000 0 19000 11/05/99 11/5/99 TRANSFER KJM *
06/24/2010 19000 0 19000 08/10/99 STORE & GAS STATION AND SMALL DWG ON
06/23/2010 10000 0 10000 08/10/99 RIGHT SIDE OF STORE; SOLD .349AC TO ROBT
07/01/2000 10000 0 10000 08/10/99 KUNSELMAN II W/DWG 25000 1087-190
SALE INFO: 08/10/99 4/16/98 LOT 2 PB 29-28
Grantee Book/Page Date Price 08/10/99 8/10/99 ADD CHG CAK
KINSELMAN, ROBERT J & ROSEANNE II 02005-08237 08/19/2005 1 e Appraiser Remarks --——-—————————
KUNSELMAN, ROBERT J & TRACEY III 01216-00069 09/02/1999 Bt No Further Remarks --—-———————————
KUNSELMAN, ROBERT J II & ROSEANNE 01104-00057 06/23/1998 25000
BRUCE, RICHARD A ET AL 00687-00075 08/03/1992 50000
DELANCEY, LAWRENCE V ET UX 00294-00364 04/10/1980 1
MOST RECENT SALE: Code: Steb: 02 Multiple: N




Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
DESCRIPTION: No Primary Image Found

230,068.00-030.000 KUNSELMAN, ROBERT J & ROSEANNE II
Ll
SPEC 1ID: CTL:00516567 |5473 VETERANS WAY
TIE:
School: 5 Nbhd: 230 ELLIOTTSBURG PA 17024
Part Interest of
RESIDENTIAL & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: Grade....:
Property Type...: L1 ( 100 ) Fireplace Count..: Condition:
Stories Group...: Total/Bed Rooms..: / Effect Yr:
Dwelling Type...: Full/Half Baths..: / MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Basement Percent.: % Class:
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RUR Yr Built: Eff Yr: Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Yr Renovated.....:
Heating Source..: Cond (Int & Ext).: Size: X
Central A/Cisves: Date Occupied....: Addition:
(0] BLDG # TYPE DESC. SIZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
U Lot Typ: Rural
T Terrain: Level
B Sewer..: Unknow
18) Water..: None
I Road...: Paved
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: N
I Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: N
SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: O
F RES SQ FT INFO:
(o] Living
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
(o] Bsmt/LL
T r Garage.: 1
LNo. Cars: 4
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
(o] Other Comm:

Form CDMRCPW, rev.

09/01/2009



Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 01:59 PM



230,070.00-039.000

STEIGLEMAN, DENNIS B & BETTY

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
DESCRIPTION; 0ld Photo

B

Photo ID: KF007237 Acquired: 01/01/2000

RT
SPEC ID: CTL:00516696
TIE: PO BOX 86
School: 5 Nbhd: 230 MECHANICSBURG PA 17055
Part Interest of
RESIDENTIAL & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: WHITE/BROWN Grade....: D-20
Property Type...: RT ( 108 ) Fireplace Count..: O Condition: F
Stories Group...: 1 Total/Bed Rooms..: 5 / 3 Effect Yr: 1972
Dwelling Type...: MFG-SW Full/Half Baths..: 1 / O MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Aluminum Basement Percent.: PI % Class: ECO
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RUR Yr Built: 1972 Eff Yr: 1972 |Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Forced Air Yr Renovated..... H
Heating Source..: 0il Cond (Int & Ext).: S Size: 12 x 60
Central A/C.....: NO Date Occupied....: Addition: Y
(0] BLDG # TYPE DESC. SIZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
U 1 SHED OPN WOOD 10x 10 x 1 = 100 |1972 F Lot Typ: Rural
T 2 PORTABLE ALUM 8x 12 x 1 = 96 [1972 F Terrain: Rollng
B 3 PORTABLE ALUM 12%x 14 x 1 = 168 |1972 F Sewer..: Septic
U Water..: Well
I Road...: Dirt/G
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: WS
I Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: N
SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: H
F RES SQ FT INFO:
o Living 720
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
(o) Bsmt/LL
i r Garage.: 1
lNo. Cars: 0 4
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
o] Other Comm:

Wobdle home with Lord

Form CDMRCPW, rev. 09/01/2009



Parcel: 230,070.00-039.000 STEIGLEMAN, DENNIS B & BETTY Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
TYPE:RT-Mobile Home - With Land PackID-Seq#.: PAGE: 2 of 2
Loc: 257 OAKWOOD DRIVE Neighborhood: 230
Des: : PO BOX 86 Zoning......: =
MECHANICSBURG PA 17055 Township....: 230 — SAVILLE TOWNSHIP
LAND INFO: MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:
(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO )
Lot Size..: (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: Depth 1:
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:
Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?:
Lot Type: Rural
Lot Square Footage:
Base Acres.............: 1.00
Tillable/Residual Acres: .15
Wooded Acres...........:
Non-Tillable Acres.....:
Deeded Acres...........: 1:.15 :+<
Perc Test Result:
Perc Test Date..:
Avg Slope: %
VISIT INFO: GENERAIL INFO:
Last Visit Date.: 07/13/2009 10/07/16 ADDRESS CHANGE PER WPSD
Assessor ID..... : 259 07/02/09 REASSESSMENT, WOOD SECONDARY HEAT SOURCE
Entrance Code...: 1 04/30/01 4/30/01 ADDR CHNG PER TAX COLLECTOR AET
Information Code: 1 10/03/00 10/3/00 ADD CHG CLL
08/11/99 FROM HILLARD 260-328 3/21/77 1.149A
Revisit Code....: 08/11/99 3950.
ASSESSED VALUE HISTORY INFO: oo Appraiser Remarks —-———————————_
ASMT FM LAND FM BLDG FM TOTAL -- ST CG LAND CG BLDG CG TOTAL |-——=—=—=——————— No Further Remarks ---——————————
11/15/2010 37100 7100 44200
06/24/2010 37100 7100 44200
06/23/2010 31240 1770 33010
07/01/2000 31240 1770 33010
SALE INFO:
Grantee Book/Page Date Price
STEIGLEMAN, DENNIS B ET UX 00334-00477 05/11/1983 11000
CRESTVEIW CONSUMER DISC CO INC 00308-00130 07/30/1981 11000
CCNB BANK 00305-00458 06/09/1981 1

FISLER, CHARLES W ET UX

MOST RECENT SALE: Code:

Steb: Multiple: N




% 2307034
T‘; A

e Y o

Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 01:53 PM



260,020.00-060.000

LEACH, ARVELLA M

Maintenance
DESCRIPTION:

Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
0ld Photo

Photo ID: AF003554 Acquired: 01/01/2000

RT
SPEC ID: CTL:00519264
TIE: 3831 SUGAR RUN ROAD
School: 2 Nbhd: 260 MILLERSTOWN PA 17062
Part Interest of
RESIDENTIAL, & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: TAN/BROWN TRIM Grade....: D-20
Property Type...: RT ( 108 ) Fireplace Count..: 0 Condition: F
Stories Group...: 1 Total/Bed Rooms..: 3 / 2 Effect Yr: 1970
Dwelling Type...: MFG-SW Full/Half Baths..: 1 / 0 MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Aluminum Basement Percent.: PI % Class: ECO
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RUR Yr Built: 1968 Eff Yr: 1970 |Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Forced Air Yr Renovated..... H PFS073856
Heating Source..: KEROSENE Cond (Int & Ext).: S Size: 12 x 64
Central A/C.....: NO Date Occupied....: Addition: Y
o} BLDG # TYPE DESC. SIZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
6) 1 SHED CLS WOOD 8x 10 x 1 = 80 |1900 P Lot Typ: Rural
T 2 OTHER WOOD 8x 12 x 1 = 96 |2008 F Terrain: Rollng
B Sewer..: Septic
U Water..: Well
I Road...: Paved
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: WS
I Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: N
SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: O
F RES SQ FT INFO:
(o) Living 768
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
o] Bsmt/LL
T r Garage.: il
WNo. cars: 0
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
o Other Comm:

/MM;//{ /7ﬂ/M€ Luith Za/(/c{

Form CDMRCPW, rev. 09/01/2009



Parcel: 260,020.00-060.000
TYPE:RT-Mobile Home - With Land

LEACH, ARVELLA M

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY

PackID-Seqt. :

PAGE: 2 of 2

Loc: 3831 SUGAR RUN ROAD Neighborhood: 260
Des: 3831 SUGAR RUN ROAD ZONiNG s s v v« § -
MILLERSTOWN PA 17062 Township....: 260 — TUSCARORA TOWNSHIP
LAND INFO: MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:
(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO )
Lot Size..: 100 (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: 100 Depth 1: 100
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:

Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?:
Lot Type: Rural

Lot Square Footage: 10000
Base Acres.......oo....
Tillable/Residual Acres:
Wooded ACreS......c.o..:

Perc Test Result:
Perc Test Date..:

AET

Avg Slope: 3
VISIT INFO: GENERAL INFO:
Last Visit Date.: 04/30/2009 11/03/09 REASSESSMENT
Assessor ID.....: 259 04/03/02 04/03/2002 SITUS CHNG PER TWP 911
Entrance Code...: 1 02/06/01 2/6/2001 HUSBAND DEC'D -S/B WIFES NAME
Information Code: 1 02/06/01 ONLY-PER WIFE/DEED BJD
11/08/99 11/8/99 ADDRESS CHANGE DB
Revisit Code....: 08/30/99 AS OF MAY 11,1973 MRS HAUBERT HAS NOT
ASSESSED VALUE HISTORY INFO: 08/30/99 RECORDED HER DEED WE ASSUME THIS IS THE
ASMT FM LAND FM BLDG FM TOTAL -- ST CG LAND CG BLDG CG TOTAL |08/30/99 SAME PROPERTY AS 26-8-14; .2246A PER
11/15/2010 33500 6400 39900 ' 08/30/99 DRAFT SURVEY; 5/28/69 204-328 FROM B P
06/24/2010 33500 6400 39900 08/30/99 STEELE
06/23/2010 30000 1000 300 e Appraiser Remarks —-———-————————-
07/01/2000 30000 1000 300 e e No Further Remarks -———-————————=
SATE INFO:
Grantee Book/Page Date Price
LEACH, CLARENCE W ET UX 00366-00552 04/04/1985 1000
LOWE, CRAIG F ETAL 00274-00146 06/15/1978 150
HAUBERT, IRENE E 00261-00424 04/29/1977 75

STEELE, B D

MOST RECENT SALE: Code:

Steb:

Multiple: N




Wednesday, Nov 16, 2016 01




270,125.02-070.000 SHEAFFER, HELEN R ET AL

R & MICHAEL E WILBERT

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY

L1250

SPEC ID: CTL:00520238 |477 KENNEDY VALLEY ROAD
TIE:
School: 5 Nbhd: 2702 LANDISBURG PA 17040
Part Interest of
RESIDENTTIAL & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: Grade....: D
Property Type...: R ( 101 ) Fireplace Count..: 0 Condition: AV
Stories Group...: 2 Total/Bed Rooms..: 5 / 3 Effect Yr: 1985
Dwelling Type...: DETACH Full/Half Baths..: 1 / 0 MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Wood Basement Percent.: CRL % Class:
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RES Yr Built: 1900 Eff Yr: 1985 |Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Forced Air Yr Renovated.....:
Heating Source..: 0il Cond (Int & Ext).: S Size: X
Central A/C.....: NO Date Occupied....: Addition:
(o) BLDG # TYPE DESC. SIZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
U 1 M SHEDS WOOD 4x 4 x 1 = 16 1900 F Lot Typ: Interi
T Terrain: Level
B Sewer..: Public
U Water..: Well
I Road...: Paved
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: WS
I Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: Y
SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: O
F RES SQ FT INFO:
o Living 864
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
(o) Bsmt/LL
T r Garage.: 1
lNo. cars: 0 A
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
(o) Other Comm:

Photo ID 1 01/01/2000
1378 T TTTTIgT T T T
8
8
_____ 18
1/2 18 275 6
24
KL
30
bw_____ 8 i
17
6
23] i

Form CDMRCPW, rev. 09/01/2009



Parcel: 270,125.02-070.000 SHEAFFER, HELEN R ET AL Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
TYPE:R -Residential (Under 10 Acres) & MICHAEL E WILBERT PackID-Seq#. : PAGE: 2 of 2
Loc: 1211 MONTOUR ROAD />kf 477 KENNEDY VALLEY ROAD Neighborhood: 2702
Des: Zoning......: -
LANDISBURG PA 17040 Township....: 270 — TYRONE TOWNSHIP

LAND INFO:
(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO

Lot Size..: 50 (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: 50 Depth 1: 120
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:
Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?2:

Lot Type: Interior

Lot Square Footage:

Base Acres
Tillable/Residual Acres:
Wooded Acres

Perc Test Result:
Perc Test Date..:

)

MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:

Avg Slope: 3
VISIT INFO: GENERAIL INFO:
Last Visit Date.: 10/01/2008 06/03/14 CORRECT HELEN'S MIDDLE INITIAL FROM 'M'
Assessor ID.....: 259 08/21/12 ACH/TAX CLAIM/PO SEE NOTES FOR CHANGES
Entrance Code...: 1 03/16/10 10/01/08-PATRICK (HALF BATH: 1>0)
Information Code: 1 04/02/07 04/02/07 ADDR CHNG PER TAX CLATIM AET
09/22/04 09/22/04 TRANSFER FROM GRANDMOTHER TO
Revisit Code....: 09/22/04 GRANDSON; FROM HELEN R SHEAFFER TO HELEN
ASSESSED VALUE HISTORY INFO: 09/22/04 R SHEAFFER & MICHAEL E WILBERT AS JOINT
ASMT FM LAND FM BLDG FM TOTAL -- ST CG LAND CG BLDG CG TOTAL [09/22/04 TENANTS WITH THE RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP
11/18/2010 20500 27900 48400 09/22/04 EFF 09/01/04 AET
11/15/2010 20500 27900 48400 06/09/00 3/4/2000 4X4 M SHED IS OUTHSE BT
06/24/2010 20500 30900 51400 08/24/99 10/29/70 212-1 FROM A J MINSTER; SEWER
06/23/2010 12000 23740 35740 08/24/99 R/W 257-385 $1; RENTS ALL HOUSE 50/MO
SALE INFO: 08/24/99 NO ULTS
Grantee Book/Page Date Price = = |-=—————— Appraiser Remarks —-—-—-———————-
SHEAFER, HELEN & MICHAEL WILBERT 02004-09581 09/01/2004 1 01/06/15 UPDATED STREETLIGHT SCR2 FROM $.60->$.35

SHEAFFER, HELEN R
TROSTLE, JOSEPH L & HELEN R
MINSTER

MOST RECENT SALE: Code:

00301-00508
00212-00001

Steb: 02 Multiple: N

No Further Remarks
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270,179.01-001.000 HENRY, JAMES L

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY
DESCRIPTION: 2 story house

R
SPEC ID: CTL:00520996 |878 KENNEDY VALLEY ROAD
TIE:
School: 5 Nbhd: 270 LANDISBURG PA 17040
Part Interest of
RESIDENTIAL, & OUTBUILDING INFO: TRIAD INFO:
Building Desc...: Grade. . . . €
Property Type...: R ( 101 ) Fireplace Count..: 0 Condition: F
Stories Group...: 2 Total/Bed Rooms..: 6 / 3 Effect Yr: 1985
Dwelling Type...: DETACH Full/Half Baths..: 1 / 0 MH INFO:
Exterior Walls 1: Wood Basement Percent.: 100 $% Class:
Exterior Walls 2: Perm Stairs-Attic: Park:
Neighborhood....: RUR Yr Built: 1900 Eff Yr: 1985 |Serial Number:
Heating Dist....: Stove Yr Renovated.....:
Heating Source..: Wood Cond (Int & Ext).: S Size: b2
Central A/C.....: NO Date Occupied....: Addition:
(0] BLDG # TYPE DESC. SIZE STY SQFT |AGE/COND LOT INFO:
U 1 SHED CLS WOOD 20x 16 x 1 = 320 [1900 F Lot Typ: Rural
T 2 SHED CLS WOOD l4x 8 x 1 = 112 (1900 F Terrain: Rollng
B 3 SHED CLS WOOD 5x 5 x 1 = 25 |1900 P Sewer..: Septic
U Water..: Well
I Road...: Paved
L Ag Scty: N
D GasAval: WS
e Histric: N
N RailAvl: N
G Sidewlk: N
SupView: N
I WtrFrnt: N
N TreeCvr: O
F RES SQ FT INFO:
(o) Living 1274
Unfin Liv:
No Plot Plan Entered Encl Prch:
P Fin Bsmt.:
L Att Garg.:
(o) Bsmt/LL
T r Garage.: 1
lNo. cars: 0
I Att Carpt:
N MISC INFO:
F Other Res
(o} Other Comm:

Photo ID: KH019408 Acquired: 02/15/2000
Ti7§1§ _________ 257 T TTTTTTTTayE T 18 T (
7 7
______16________|
3/1B 16
21 21
14 14
25 k.16 i
2/p 25 5/S 16
6 6
8
e |
| . < 1

Form CDMRCPW, rev.

09/01/2009



Parcel: 270,179.01-001.000
TYPE:R -Residential (Under 10 Acres)

HENRY, JAMES L

Maintenance Review Card - PERRY COUNTY

PackID-Seq#. :

PAGE: 2 of 2

Loc: 900 KENNEDY VALLEY ROAD 878 KENNEDY VALLEY ROAD Neighborhood: 270
Des: Zoning......: =
LANDISBURG PA 17040 Township....: 270 — TYRONE TOWNSHIP

LAND INFO:

(Enrolled in Clean and Green?: NO

Lot Size..: (actual frontage)
Frontage 1: Depth 1:
Frontage 2: Depth 2:
Frontage 3: Depth 3:

Figured Frontage Used (y/n)?:
Lot Type: Rural

Lot Square Footage:

Base Acres.............: 1.
Tillable/Residual Acres:
Wooded ACres...........:

Perc Test Result:
Perc Test Date..:

)

MISCELLANEOUS NOTES AND OTHER INFO:

AET

Avg Slope: 3
VISIT INFO: GENERAIL INFO:
Last Visit Date.: 09/25/2008 03/16/10 9/25/08-LORI (SEE NOTES)
Assessor ID.....: 258 04/02/08 4/2/08SCANNED WILL A#3 NEW OWNER DGB
Entrance Code...: 1 04/01/08 4/1/08PER WILL BOOK200702195 EST#5007-00
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